



632 Kinoole Street
Hilo, HI 96720-3894
www.hfsfcu.org

Account Number	Period Ending	Page
XXXX8	August 31, 2020	1 of 2

Questions: (808) 930-1400 / Toll Free (800) 216-2666

Statement Period: Aug 01, 2020 - Aug 31, 2020

IMPORTANT MESSAGE

Mahalo East Hawai'i

We are so humbled to be voted Best Credit Union for the 18th year - and one of the best in financial services during COVID for East Hawai'i by the Hawai'i Tribune Herald readers.



b194b
04222

0Z 01 RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED
HAWAIIAN ACRES ROAD CORPORATION
PO BOX 1261
KURTISTOWN, HI 96760-1261



Regular Share - Suffix 0

Date	Description	Amount	Balance
	Your balance at the beginning of the period		\$100.01
08/03/20	Withdrawal-Transfer 0008	\$-0.01	\$100.00
	Your new balance on 08/31/2020		\$100.00
	Dividends Paid To You in 2020 On Suffix 0	\$0.08	

Share Draft - Suffix 8

Date	Description	Amount	Balance
	Balance at the beginning of the period		\$10,692.25
08/01/20	Withdrawal-debit card 00000000 877-430-2355 FL STRAIGHTTALK*SERVIC 4814	\$-56.97	\$10,635.28
08/03/20	Deposit-Cash and check	+\$414.00	\$11,049.28
08/03/20	Deposit-Transfer 0000	+\$0.01	\$11,049.29
08/14/20	Withdrawal-Draft #5949	\$-407.28	\$10,642.01
08/17/20	Deposit-Check	+\$260.00	\$10,902.01
08/24/20	Withdrawal-Draft #5948	\$-329.53	\$10,572.48
08/24/20	Withdrawal-Draft #5950	\$-759.22	\$9,813.26
08/24/20	Deposit-Cash and check	+\$285.00	\$10,098.26
08/24/20	Withdrawal-Draft #5951	\$-400.00	\$9,698.26
08/28/20	Withdrawal-debit card 72883601 HILO HI OFFICEMAX/DEPOT 647 5943	\$-142.69	\$9,555.57
08/31/20	Withdrawal-debit card 00000000 877-430-2355 FL STRAIGHTTALK*SERVIC 4814	\$-56.97	\$9,498.60

Drafts	ITEM	AMOUNT	ITEM	AMOUNT	ITEM	AMOUNT
	5948	329.53	5950	759.22	5951	400.00
	5949	407.28				

7 Withdrawals = \$2,152.66 4 Deposits = \$959.01 4 Drafts Cleared

Your new balance on 08/31/2020 \$9,498.60

Aggregate Overdraft and Returned Item Fees		
	Total for this period	Total Year-to-Date
Total Overdraft Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Returned Item Fees	\$0.00	\$0.00

- CONTINUED ON PAGE 2 -

4222-8443



Period Ending: August 31, 2020
Member Number: XXXX8
Member Name: HAWAIIAN ACRES ROAD CORPORATION

- CONTINUED FROM PAGE 1 -

Your Financial Summary

Your Total Draft Balances	\$9,498.60
Your Total Share Balances	\$100.00

YTD Tax Summary

YEAR-TO-DATE INFORMATION FOR TAX PURPOSES:
Total non-IRA dividends earned (May be reported to IRS as interest for this calendar year) \$0.08

